Ultra Pac® Hingeware - Cupcake/Muffin - PETE

Case | Case | Case Pallet
Description Color Pack | Wt. | Cube | Config.

4 Ct. Cupcake/
Muffin 3 oz.

4 Ct. Muffin
4.5 oz.

4 Ct. Muffin
4.5 oz.

6 Ct. Cupcake
Muffin 3.2 oz.

6 Ct. Cupcake
Muffin 3.2 oz.

12 Ct. Mini Muffin

10739*/
77-4SC

13397*/
77-4LM CLR

12123*/
77-4LM BLK

10761*/
79-6LCC

13216*/
79-6LCC BB

11072*/
86-2-150CT

Clear

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Black
Base

Clear

Qutside Closed:

7-1/2" x 7-1/4" x 2-5/8"

Cell Bottom:
2-1/4" x 1-3/8"

Outside Closed:
7-1/4" x 7-1/4" x 3"
Cell Bottom:
3" x 1-1/2"

Outside Closed:
7-1/4" x 7-1/4" x 3"
Cell Bottom:
3" x 1-1/2"

Qutside Closed:

9-7/8" x 6-3/4" x 2-7/8"

Cell Bottom:
2" x 1-3/8"

QOutside Closed:

9-7/8" x 6-3/4" x 2-7/8"

Cell Bottom:
2" x 1-3/8”"

Outside Closed:
6-1/2" x 8-1/2" x 2"
Cell Bottom:
1-5/8" x 1”

(191 x 184 x 67 mm)

(57 x 35 mm)

(184 x 184 x 76 mm)

(76 x 38 mm)

(184 x 184 x 76 mm)

(76 x 38 mm)

(251 x 172 x 73 mm)

(51 x 35 mm|

(251 x 172 x 73 mm)

(51 x 35 mm)

(165 x 216 x 51 mm)

(41 x 325 mm)

150

150

150

100

100

150

13

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.7

2.7

4.1

6Lx6H

6Lx6H

6Lx6H

6Lx5H

6Lx5H

4Lx6H



Reflections® Hingeware Inserts - OPS

Case Case Pallet
Description Color Dimensions Pack | Wt. | Cube | Config.

- 4 Cell Muffin 1796* Clear 7-3/4" x 6-1/2" x 1" (197 x 165 x 25 mm) 500 8 1 15Lx5H
3 Step Shingle 1798* Clear 7-3/4" x 6-1/2" x 1" (197 x 165 x 25 mm) 500 8 1 15Lx5H
6 Cell Cupcake 1799* Clear 7-3/4" x 6-1/2" x 1" (197 x 165 x 25 mm) 500 8 1 15Lx5H

T
’ﬁ%t 4 Cell Large Muffin 1773* Clear 7-7/8" x 7-7/8" x 1" (200 x 200 x 25 mm) 500 5 0.6 9Lx9H
s

* Special order item. Please contact Customer Service for details.
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